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DATE DAY
Aug. 22 Tues.
Aug. 26 Sat.
Sept.1—-2 Fri. — Sat.
Sept. 7 Thurs.
Sept. ¢ Sat.
Sept. 12 Tues.
Sept. 16 Sat.
Sept. 20 Wed.
Sept. 22 Fri.
Sept. 23 Sat.
Sept. 26 Tues.
Oct. 3 Tues.
Oct. 7 Sat.
Oct. 14 Sat.
Oct. 19 Thurs.
Oct. 23 Mon.
Oct. 25 Wed.

Oct.31—Nov. 1z Tues. —Sat.

Head Coach: Luis Aceves

Athletic Director: Robert Arreola

Varsity Wildcat Soccer

2023
as of 7/27/23

OPPONENT

Ruidoso

Clovis

Los Alamos Tournament
Hobbs

Clovis

Ruidoso

Carlsbad
NMMI

Santa Teresa (Varsity First)
Chaparral
Roswell

**Portales

**Artesia
**Goddard
**Portales
**Artesia

**+Goddard

State Tournament

Asst. Coach: Bryden Rodriguez

PLACE

Lovington

Lovington

Los Alamos

Hobbs
Clovis

Ruidoso

Carlsbad

Lovington

Lovington
Lovington

Roswell

Portales

Lovington
Lovington
Lovington
Artesia

Goddard
TBA

** District Games

TIME***

4:00 —6:00
1:00 — 3:00
TBA

4:00 — 6:00
1:00 — 3:00
6:00

I1:00 — I:00
4:00 — 600
4:00 — 6:00
I1:00 — I:00
4:00 — 6:00

3:00 — 5:00

1:00 — 3:00
1:00 — 3:00
4:00 —6:00
4:00 — 6:00
3:00 — 5:00

TBA
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